LogiLink.

PROFESSIONAL

Fiber Patch Cord OM3 50/125u

Technical Features

Duplex Jumper 50/125u Multimode

Fiber: I-VH 2G 50/125u OM3

Jacket: LSZH, aqua, @2 mm, IEC60754-2(Halogen free), IEC 61034 (Low smoke), [EC60332-1(Flame retardant)
Application: Up to 10 Gbit/s / 300 m

Standard: DIN EN 50173-1 and [EC/ISO 11801

Quality: Each cable includes a measure protocol

Connector polishing: Ultra physical contact (UPC)

Transmission Characteristics

Insertion Loss 97% < 0,25 dB; Means < 0,12 dB

Return Loss = 30dB

Minimum Quality Class Grade A/1 according to IEC-61753-222-2
Fiber Quality Class A
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Technical Drawings
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Length LC-LC EAN Code SC-SC EAN Code
0,5m FP3LCOO0 4052792017649 FP3SCO0 4052792028140
Tm FP3LCO1 4052792017656 FP3SCOT 4052792028157
2m FP3LCO2 4052792017663 FP3SC02 4052792028164
3m FP3LCO3 4052792017670 FP3SCO3 4052792028171
5m FP3LCO5 4052792017687 FP3SCO5 4052792028188
7,5m FP3LCO7 4052792017694 FP3SC07 4052792028195
10m FP3LC10 4052792017700 FP3SC10 4052792028201
15 m FP3LC15 4052792017717 FP3SC15 4052792028218
20 m FP3LC20 4052792017724 FP3SC20 4052792028225
30m FP3LC30 4052792035629 &// //
40m FP3LC40 4052792035636
50 m FP3LC50 4052792035643 EP3SC00

Length LC-SC EAN Code

05m FP3LS00 4052792017915

Tm FP3LSO1 4052792017922

2m FP3LS02 4052792017939

3m FP3LSO3 4052792017946

5m FP3LSO05 4052792017953

7,5m FP3LSO7 4052792017960

10 m FP3LS10 4052792017977
15m FP3LS15 4052792017984
20 m FP3LS20 4052792017991

c UK
www.2direct.de CA

*The specifications and pictures are subject to change without prior notice.
*All trade names referenced are the registered trademarks of their respective owners.

Made in China




LogiLink.

PROFESSIONAL

Length LC-ST EAN Code
0,5m FP3LTOO 4052792018004
Tm FP3LTO1 4052792018011
2m FP3LT02 4052792018028
3m FP3LTO3 4052792018035
5m FP3LTOS 4052792018042
7,5m FP3LTO7 4052792018059
10m FP3LT10 4052792018066
15m FP3LT15 4052792018073
20 m FP3LT20 4052792018080

Package Content

1 x Fiber Patch Cord OM3 50/125u

Packaging Information

Cable Length Packing Dimension Packing Weight Carton Dimension Carton Q'ty Carton Weight
0,5m 200 x 200 mm 0,015 kg 420 x 250 x 250 mm 250 pcs 4,75 kg
Tm 200 x 200 mm 0,022 kg 420 x 250 x 250 mm 200 pcs 5,4 kg
2m 200 x 200 mm 0,025 kg 420 x 250 x 250 mm 180 pcs 5,5 kg
3m 200 x 200 mm 0,083 kg 420 x 250 x 250 mm 160 pcs 5,8 kg
5m 200 x 200 mm 0,042 kg 420 x 250 x 250 mm 100 pcs 5,2 kg
7,5m 200 x 200 mm 0,07 kg 420 x 250 x 250 mm 70 pcs 5,9 kg
10 m 230 x 230 mm 0,085 kg 420 x 250 x 250 mm 70 pcs 6,95 kg
15 m 230 x 230 mm 0,12 kg 420 x 250 x 250 mm 50 pcs 7 kg
20 m 230 x 230 mm 0,17 kg 420 x 250 x 250 mm 40 pcs 7,8 kg
30m 230 x 230 mm 0,25 kg 420 x 250 x 250 mm 20 pcs 6 kg
40 m 250 x 250 mm 0,32 kg 420 x 250 x 250 mm 16 pcs 6,12 kg
50 m 250 x 250 mm 0,36 kg 420 x 250 x 250 mm 16 pcs 6,76 kg
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